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Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

6/3/2020 12:24:33 PM 
Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 7b-Fred Jackson]; Gordon Anderson 
(Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) [Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com]; Christopher E. Jackson 

[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=d28bfd2b0f274cd8af3119a3b715d010-Christopher E.]; Royce K. Jones 
(royce@kbblaw.com) [royce@kbblaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis 
(perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; 
Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz 
Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 
[rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Ashley Weinstein-Carnes (aweinstein-carnes@coblentzlaw.com) [aweinstein­
carnes@coblentzlaw.com]; Joshua R. Steinhauer (jrs@coblentzlaw.com) [jrs@coblentzlaw.com] 

IBEC Final EIR 

Please find the IBEC Final EIR links below. Please let me know if you have any questions or difficulty accessing the files. 

_Lf?.f.(_f..fLB.J.~A.!.!.§?.Q?.~LW..f.B..,pE!.f. , 
0.1 Cover-Title IBEC FElftpdf, 
0.2 TOCpdf, 
LO lntroduction.pdf, 
2.0 Revisions.pdf, 

.~ .... 0 .... (:.9..!JJ.!JJg.n.t.?. .... 9..D.9 ..... R.S.?..P.9.E?..S.?.&9.f., 
4.0 MIVlRP.pdf, 
App F Cultural Resources Revised Pages.pdf, 

A..P.P .. .K.'..~ .... .TQ.~.b ... (?..1.~?.. . ..f.~?.Y..\?.?.9 .. .P..f:H~s.?..:.P.9.L 
App KA Revised Event TMP.pdf, 
App R Analysis of Future Events Additional Pages.pdf 

Thanks very much, 
Christina 
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